7\
liif MI School Data

2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon I1SD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

02/20/2026

Location Name Rate Year Cohort Total Cohort  Total Other Off-Track Dropouts Graduation Dropout Rate
Graduation Graduated Completer Continuing Rate
Year (GED, etc.)
Statewide 4-Year 2025 115,489 97,018 1,310 8,927 8,234 84.01% 7.13%
Statewide 5-Year 2024 115,101 98,737 1,115 4,024 11,225 85.78% 9.75%
Statewide 6-Year 2023 115,173 98,634 1,375 2,404 12,760 85.64% 11.08%
Bessemer Area |4-Year 2025 21 19 <10 <10 <10 90.48% 0.00%
School District
(27010)
Bessemer Area |5-Year 2024 25 25 <10 <10 <10 100.00% 0.00%
School District
(27010)
Bessemer Area (6-Year 2023 26 26 <10 <10 <10 100.00% 0.00%
School District
(27010)
Ewen-Trout 4-Year 2025 21 19 <10 <10 <10 90.48% 9.52%
Creek

Consolidated
School District
(66045)

Ewen-Trout 5-Year 2024 18 16 <10 <10 <10 88.89% 11.11%
Creek
Consolidated
School District
(66045)

Ewen-Trout 6-Year 2023 15 13 <10 <10 <10 86.67% 13.33%
Creek
Consolidated
School District
(66045)

Ironwood Area [4-Year 2025 77 64 <10 <10 <10 83.12% 9.09%
Schools of
Gogebic County
(27020)
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2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon I1SD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

Location Name Rate Year Cohort Total Cohort  Total Other Off-Track Dropouts Graduation Dropout Rate
Graduation Graduated Completer Continuing Rate

Year (GED, etc.)

Ironwood Area [5-Year 2024 50 46 <10 <10 <10 92.00% 8.00%
Schools of
Gogebic County
(27020)

Ironwood Area |[6-Year 2023 45 37 <10 <10 <10 82.22% 17.78%
Schools of
Gogebic County
(27020)

Ontonagon Area |4-Year 2025 32 27 <10 <10 <10 84.38% 9.38%
School District
(66050)

Ontonagon Area |5-Year 2024 21 19 <10 <10 <10 90.48% 9.52%
School District
(66050)

Ontonagon Area |6-Year 2023 26 24 <10 <10 <10 92.31% 3.85%
School District
(66050)

Wakefield- 4-Year 2025 23 21 <10 <10 <10 91.30% 4.35%
Marenisco
School District
(27070)

Wakefield- 5-Year 2024 20 19 <10 <10 <10 95.00% 0.00%
Marenisco
School District
(27070)

Wakefield- 6-Year 2023 23 20 <10 <10 <10 86.96% 13.04%
Marenisco
School District
(27070)

Watersmeet 4-Year 2025 14 12 <10 <10 <10 85.71% 14.29%
Township School
District (27080)
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2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon I1SD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

Location Name Rate Year

Watersmeet
Township School
District (27080)

5-Year

Cohort
Graduation

Year

2024

Total Cohort

11

Total
Graduated

11

02/20/2026

Other
Completer
(GED, etc.)

<10

Off-Track
Continuing

<10

Dropouts

<10

Graduation
Rate

100.00%

Dropout Rate

0.00%

Watersmeet
Township School
District (27080)

6-Year

2023

13

11

<10

<10

<10

84.62%

15.38%

Gogebic-
Ontonagon ISD
- District created
from I1SD
(27000)

4-Year

2025

<10

<10

<10

<10

<10

N/A

N/A

Gogebic-
Ontonagon ISD
- District created
from ISD
(27000)

5-Year

2024

<10

<10

<10

<10

<10

N/A

N/A

Gogebic-
Ontonagon ISD
- District created
from ISD
(27000)

6-Year

2023

<10

<10

<10

<10

<10

N/A

N/A

Some percentages may not add to 100% due to rounding.
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