

2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

Location Name	Rate Year	Cohort Graduation Year	Total Cohort	Total Graduated	Other Completer (GED, etc.)	Off-Track Continuing	Dropouts	Graduation Rate	Dropout Rate
Statewide	4-Year	2025	115,489	97,018	1,310	8,927	8,234	84.01%	7.13%
Statewide	5-Year	2024	115,101	98,737	1,115	4,024	11,225	85.78%	9.75%
Statewide	6-Year	2023	115,173	98,634	1,375	2,404	12,760	85.64%	11.08%
Bessemer Area School District (27010)	4-Year	2025	21	19	<10	<10	<10	90.48%	0.00%
Bessemer Area School District (27010)	5-Year	2024	25	25	<10	<10	<10	100.00%	0.00%
Bessemer Area School District (27010)	6-Year	2023	26	26	<10	<10	<10	100.00%	0.00%
Ewen-Trout Creek Consolidated School District (66045)	4-Year	2025	21	19	<10	<10	<10	90.48%	9.52%
Ewen-Trout Creek Consolidated School District (66045)	5-Year	2024	18	16	<10	<10	<10	88.89%	11.11%
Ewen-Trout Creek Consolidated School District (66045)	6-Year	2023	15	13	<10	<10	<10	86.67%	13.33%
Ironwood Area Schools of Gogebic County (27020)	4-Year	2025	77	64	<10	<10	<10	83.12%	9.09%

2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

Location Name	Rate Year	Cohort Graduation Year	Total Cohort	Total Graduated	Other Completer (GED, etc.)	Off-Track Continuing	Dropouts	Graduation Rate	Dropout Rate
Ironwood Area Schools of Gogebic County (27020)	5-Year	2024	50	46	<10	<10	<10	92.00%	8.00%
Ironwood Area Schools of Gogebic County (27020)	6-Year	2023	45	37	<10	<10	<10	82.22%	17.78%
Ontonagon Area School District (66050)	4-Year	2025	32	27	<10	<10	<10	84.38%	9.38%
Ontonagon Area School District (66050)	5-Year	2024	21	19	<10	<10	<10	90.48%	9.52%
Ontonagon Area School District (66050)	6-Year	2023	26	24	<10	<10	<10	92.31%	3.85%
Wakefield-Marenisco School District (27070)	4-Year	2025	23	21	<10	<10	<10	91.30%	4.35%
Wakefield-Marenisco School District (27070)	5-Year	2024	20	19	<10	<10	<10	95.00%	0.00%
Wakefield-Marenisco School District (27070)	6-Year	2023	23	20	<10	<10	<10	86.96%	13.04%
Watersmeet Township School District (27080)	4-Year	2025	14	12	<10	<10	<10	85.71%	14.29%

2024-25 Graduation Dropout Entity Breakdown Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD (27): All Rate Years / All Students

Location Name	Rate Year	Cohort Graduation Year	Total Cohort	Total Graduated	Other Completer (GED, etc.)	Off-Track Continuing	Dropouts	Graduation Rate	Dropout Rate
Watersmeet Township School District (27080)	5-Year	2024	11	11	<10	<10	<10	100.00%	0.00%
Watersmeet Township School District (27080)	6-Year	2023	13	11	<10	<10	<10	84.62%	15.38%
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD - District created from ISD (27000)	4-Year	2025	<10	<10	<10	<10	<10	N/A	N/A
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD - District created from ISD (27000)	5-Year	2024	<10	<10	<10	<10	<10	N/A	N/A
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD - District created from ISD (27000)	6-Year	2023	<10	<10	<10	<10	<10	N/A	N/A

Some percentages may not add to 100% due to rounding.